    AMERICAN NTN BEARING MFG.CORP.
          	Home
	Products
	News
	About
	Contacts
        Angular Contact Ball Bearings
             The inner and outer rings are offset to each other and the bearings are particularly suitable for carrying combined radial and axial loads.
A ball bearing is a type of rolling-element bearing that uses balls to maintain the separation between the bearing races.
          	30 Inch | 762 Millimeter x 32 Inch | 812.8 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-300 XPO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings
              Dimension S :
              4.590 in
              Eng Internal Radial Clearance - Min :
              0.0030
          	25 Inch | 635 Millimeter x 27 Inch | 685.8 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-250 XPO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings
              r1s min :
              3 mm
              Min operating temperature, Tmin :
              -40 °C
          	18 Inch | 457.2 Millimeter x 20 Inch | 508 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-180 ARO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings
              D :
              400 mm
              Brand :
              IKO
          	30 Inch | 762 Millimeter x 32 Inch | 812.8 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-300 ARO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings
              d :
              35 mm
              Brand :
              CYSD
          	20 Inch | 508 Millimeter x 22 Inch | 558.8 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-200 XPO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings
              Bf :
              1 mm
              Bearing number :
              F6800
          	18 Inch | 457.2 Millimeter x 20 Inch | 508 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-180 XPO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings
              d1 :
              200 mm
              Outer Diameter (mm) :
              370
          	25 Inch | 635 Millimeter x 27 Inch | 685.8 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-250 ARO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings
              ra max. :
              2 mm
              C :
              40 mm
          	18 Inch | 457.2 Millimeter x 20 Inch | 508 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-180 XPO-2RS  Angular Contact Ball Bearings
              Minimum Buy Quantity :
              N/A
              Outer Diameter (mm) :
              12
          	20 Inch | 508 Millimeter x 22 Inch | 558.8 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-200 ARO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings
              Aa - Cage-Cone Backface Clearance :
              0 in
              d :
              1.3125 in
          	16 Inch | 406.4 Millimeter x 18 Inch | 457.2 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-160 XPO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings
              Ew :
              627 mm
              Bearing number :
              N3092
          	16 Inch | 406.4 Millimeter x 18 Inch | 457.2 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-160 ARO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings
              C90(2) - Dynamic Radial Rating (Two-Row, 90 million revolutions)2 :
              21700 lbf
              C0 - Static Radial Rating :
              46800 lbf
          	14 Inch | 355.6 Millimeter x 16 Inch | 406.4 Millimeter x 1 Inch | 25.4 Millimeter  CONSOLIDATED BEARING KG-140 XPO  Angular Contact Ball Bearings
              Fatigue load limit - Pu :
              23.6 kN
              Width (mm) :
              30
        Next page ▸
        All Products
		Contact Now
      	Product Categories
	Angular Contact Ball Bearings
	Cam Follower and Track Roller - Stud Type
	Cylindrical Roller Bearings
	Flange Block Bearings
	Mounted Units & Inserts
	Needle Non Thrust Roller Bearings
	Pillow Block Bearings
	Precision Ball Bearings
	Single Row Ball Bearings
	Sleeve Bearings
	Spherical Plain Bearings - Rod Ends
	Spherical Roller Bearings
	Take Up Unit Bearings
	Timken 387a Bearing
	Hm212011 Bearing
	M86610 Bearing
	Jlm506849 Bearing
      	Product Categories